
U10 weiblich:

Platz Name Verein Geb.-Dat. Volle Abr. Ges. FW Pkt.

1 Därr, Lilli Ann SV Motor Zwickau Süd Aug 16 256 84 340 29 1

U10 männlich:

Platz Name Verein Geb.-Dat. Volle Abr. Ges. FW Pkt.

1 Andersch, Darius VfB Eintracht Fraureuth Jun 17 192 58 250 41 2

2 Wittig, Johann KSV Sari Hohenstein-E. Sep 18 111 52 163 54 1

U12 weiblich:

Platz Name Verein Geb.-Dat. Volle Abr. Ges. FW Pkt.

1 Lamade, Gina KV Reinsdorf Jan 14 336 121 457 20 9

2 Schiffel, Emelie Hirschfelder SV Apr 14 311 137 448 19 8

3 Stirl, Sophia Hirschfelder SV Mai 14 311 127 438 21 7

4 Geßner, Aurora VfB Lengenfeld 1908 Okt 13 293 130 423 21 6

5 Martel, Selina SV Motor Zwickau Süd Mrz 16 300 82 382 29 5

6 Marutschke, Lisa Hirschfelder SV Mrz 15 282 99 381 24 4

7 Gerlach, Mathea SKV 9Pins Stollberg Okt 13 277 93 370 24 3

8 Dahmen, Janina VfB Eintracht Fraureuth Jun 14 265 103 368 32 2

9 Buchwald, Karline SV Rot-Weiß Treuen Nov 13 291 63 354 36 1

U12 männlich:

Platz Name Verein Geb.-Dat. Volle Abr. Ges. FW Pkt.

1 Krause, Cedric VfB Lengenfeld 1908 Apr 15 386 194 580 6 10

2 Richard, Theo VfB Lengenfeld 1908 Nov 13 353 199 552 4 9

3 Mehner, Adrian TSV Fortschritt Mittweida Aug 13 369 162 531 10 8

4 Bergner, Jaden Marik TSV Fortschritt Mittweida Okt 14 351 169 520 9 7

5 Creutziger, Christoph VfB Eintracht Fraureuth Mrz 14 288 84 372 35 6

6 Pester, Louis KSV Sari Hohenstein-E. Mrz 14 273 84 357 35 5

7 Pester, Jonas KSV Sari Hohenstein-E. Mrz 14 257 88 345 33 4

8 Matthes, David SV Motor Zwickau Süd Jul 13 265 71 336 41 3

9 Kanis, Silvius SV Motor Zwickau Süd Apr 16 213 76 289 40 2

10 Stümpel, Tom SV Motor Zwickau Süd Apr 16 187 47 234 47 1

U14 weiblich:

Platz Name Verein Geb.-Dat. Volle Abr. Ges. FW Pkt.

1 Reinhold, Helena VfB Eintracht Fraureuth Sep 11 329 162 491 13 3

2 Schlichthar, Pia VfB Eintracht Fraureuth Aug 11 328 128 456 14 2

3 Liebe, Samija SKV 9Pins Stollberg Jul 12 312 95 407 24 1
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U14 männlich:

Platz Name Verein Geb.-Dat. Volle Abr. Ges. FW Pkt.

1 Schubert, Tim VfB Lengenfeld 1908 Feb 13 318 165 483 13 7

2 Hertel, Lukas KV 1912 Falkenstein Apr 12 349 124 473 18 6

3 Keßler, Paul VfB Eintracht Fraureuth Mai 13 324 137 461 21 5

4 Meier, Paul KV Reinsdorf Feb 13 308 97 405 23 4

5 Hauser, Conan Dave SKV 9Pins Stollberg Jul 12 276 76 352 39 3

6 Merkel, Oskar SV Motor Zwickau Süd Apr 13 241 91 332 33 2

7 Steiniger, Travis VfB Eintracht Fraureuth Mai 13 256 72 328 46 1



U10 weiblich:

Platz Name Verein Spiele Volle Abr. Ges. FW Punkte

3 Därr, Lilli Ann SV Motor Zwickau Süd 1 256 84 340 29 1

U10 männlich:

Platz Name Verein Spiele Volle Abr. Ges. FW Punkte

1 Andersch, Darius VfB Eintracht Fraureuth 1 192 58 250 41 2

2 Wittig, Johann KSV Sari Hohenstein-E. 1 111 52 163 54 1

U12 weiblich:

Platz Name Verein Spiele Volle Abr. Ges. FW Punkte

1 Lamade, Gina KV Reinsdorf 1 336 121 457 20 9

2 Schiffel, Emelie Hirschfelder SV 1 311 137 448 19 8

3 Stirl, Sophia Hirschfelder SV 1 311 127 438 21 7

4 Geßner, Aurora VfB Lengenfeld 1908 1 293 130 423 21 6

5 Martel, Selina SV Motor Zwickau Süd 1 300 82 382 29 5

6 Marutschke, Lisa Hirschfelder SV 1 282 99 381 24 4

7 Gerlach, Mathea SKV 9Pins Stollberg 1 277 93 370 24 3

8 Dahmen, Janina VfB Eintracht Fraureuth 1 265 103 368 32 2

9 Buchwald, Karline SV Rot-Weiß Treuen 1 291 63 354 36 1

U12 männlich:

Platz Name Verein Spiele Volle Abr. Ges. FW Punkte

1 Krause, Cedric VfB Lengenfeld 1908 1 386 194 580 6 10

2 Richard, Theo VfB Lengenfeld 1908 1 353 199 552 4 9

3 Mehner, Adrian TSV Fortschritt Mittweida 1 369 162 531 10 8

4 Bergner, Jaden Marik TSV Fortschritt Mittweida 1 351 169 520 9 7

5 Creutziger, Christoph VfB Eintracht Fraureuth 1 288 84 372 35 6

6 Pester, Louis KSV Sari Hohenstein-E. 1 273 84 357 35 5

7 Pester, Jonas KSV Sari Hohenstein-E. 1 257 88 345 33 4

8 Matthes, David SV Motor Zwickau Süd 1 265 71 336 41 3

9 Kanis, Silvius SV Motor Zwickau Süd 1 213 76 289 40 2

10 Stümpel, Tom SV Motor Zwickau Süd 1 187 47 234 47 1

U14 weiblich:

Platz Name Verein Spiele Volle Abr. Ges. FW Punkte

1 Reinhold, Helena VfB Eintracht Fraureuth 1 329 162 491 13 3

2 Schlichthar, Pia VfB Eintracht Fraureuth 1 328 128 456 14 2

3 Liebe, Samija SKV 9Pins Stollberg 1 312 95 407 24 1
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Bezirkseinzelliga Jugend 2025/26
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U14 männlich:

Platz Name Verein Spiele Volle Abr. Ges. FW Punkte

1 Schubert, Tim VfB Lengenfeld 1908 1 318 165 483 13 7

2 Hertel, Lukas KV 1912 Falkenstein 1 349 124 473 18 6

3 Keßler, Paul VfB Eintracht Fraureuth 1 324 137 461 21 5

4 Meier, Paul KV Reinsdorf 1 308 97 405 23 4

5 Hauser, Conan Dave SKV 9Pins Stollberg 1 276 76 352 39 3

6 Merkel, Oskar SV Motor Zwickau Süd 1 241 91 332 33 2

7 Steiniger, Travis VfB Eintracht Fraureuth 1 256 72 328 46 1


